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The Card of Feastly from San Andreas contains about 57 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $47.6.
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Feastly Yenu

Pasta

CALIFORNIA SUMMER

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Soup

BURMESE MOHINGA SOUP

Trom The Griddle

A TASTE OF SUMMER

Family Faves Pizzas

HAWAIIAN LUAU

fifter Dinner Cocktail

SWEET DREAMS

This Week

UMAMI: JAPANESE FRIED
CHICKEN MORE

FLAVORS OF NORTHERN IRAN
JAPANESE SEAFOOD SUPPER

FILIPINO-INSPIRED DINNER AND
COCKTAILS

[ ]
This Weekend
HOMEMADE PASTA FEAST S5
COURSES

5-COURSE SOUTH INDIAN
CHICKEN TASTING MENU

NYC BAGELS SHAKSHOUKA

OMAKASE: FLAVORS FROM LAND

SEA

$35.0

$27.0

$27.0

$49.0

$65.0

$65.0

$45.0

$37.0
$33.0

$45.0

$65.0

$54.0
$14.0

$68.0

STUFFED PASTA CLASS MEAL

Next Week

SUMMER: A PERSIAN DINNER

ORO 'S EXCLUSIVE PREVIEW
DINNER

BEYOND NAAN CURRY: INDIAN
COASTAL FLAVORS

A VEGAN TAKE ON THAI
SEASONAL JAPANESE SUPPER

Nevt Weekiend

A FISHERMAN'S TASTING MENU
ITALIAN SEAFOOD FEAST

INDIAN BRUNCH: VEGAN GLUTEN-

FREE

7 COURSE FRIED CHICKEN
TASTING

VEGETARIAN FRESH PASTA
FEAST

VEGETARIAN PASTA CLASS MEAL

Meals By Request
PRIDE BRUNCH

INDIAN STREET FOOD WINE
PAIRING

HOME FERMENTATION CLASS
WITH A LIGHT MEAL

SUMMER: A 4-COURSE TASTING
MENU

7S SUPPER CLUB SUMMER
SURPRISE

FEASTLY HAPPY HOUR: ITALIAN
APERITIVO

3-COURSE JAPANESE OMAKASE

WESBURGER ANNIVERSARY
TASTING

$75.0

$23.0

$75.0

$55.0

$28.0
$33.0

$68.0
$68.0

$28.0

$73.0

$45.0

$68.0

$34.0

$30.0

$65.0

$49.0

$58.0

$12.0
$30.0

$30.0



Feastly Yenu

EAST BAY ISRAELI BRUNCH $45.0 A LONDON SUMMER $34.0

INCREDIBLE MEDIBLES! LIGHT CALIFORNIA-JAPANESE TASTING o0 o

TASTING CANNABUTTER AND MENU :

CANNAOIL HARNESSING THE $175.0

IN YOUR COOKING BRUNCH: INDIAN PIZZA CLASS $38.0

E'I"I\’IL\I\'I:E%REEN CURRY SEAFOOD 459 HOT DOGS OF THE WORLD $38.0
6-COURSE SUMMER TASTING $65.0

ﬂnd ‘Beyond! BURMESE: COCONUT CHICKEN ¢, o
NOODLE SOUP :

LEARN FROM THE MASTER SUSHI ¢ o VEGAN FILIPING KAMAYAN

CLASS ROLLS $40.0
DINNER

SOUTH INDIAN SEAFOOD FEST $62.0 CENA ITALIANA IN VERDE $35.0

28-COURSE SOUTH INDIAN $68.0 LIVE MUSIC

KARAIKUDI WEDDING FEAST A DAMN FOOD WASTE DINNER

BRITISH BALTI TRIANGLE DINNER $42.0 VEGAN SUMMER IN THE MISSION  $32.0

BACON V. BACON V. BACON $38.0
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