



https://menulist.menu
Florida Street 20th StreetCA 94110, San Andreas, United States
+14159880395 - http://bit.ly/1WWARIA







44 1

Pasta		STUFFED PASTA CLASS MEAL	\$75.0
CALIFORNIA SUMMER	\$35.0	Next Week	
Fish Dishes		SUMMER: A PERSIAN DINNER	\$23.0
FISH AND CHIPS	\$27.0	ORO 'S EXCLUSIVE PREVIEW DINNER	\$75.0
Soup		BEYOND NAAN CURRY: INDIAN COASTAL FLAVORS	\$55.0
BURMESE MOHINGA SOUP	\$27.0	A VEGAN TAKE ON THAI	\$28.0
From The Griddle		SEASONAL JAPANESE SUPPER	\$33.0
A TASTE OF SUMMER	\$49.0	Next Weekend	
		A FISHERMAN'S TASTING MENU	\$68.0
Family Faves Pizzas		ITALIAN SEAFOOD FEAST	\$68.0
HAWAIIAN LUAU	\$65.0	INDIAN BRUNCH: VEGAN GLUTEN- FREE	\$28.0
After Dinner Cocktail		7 COURSE FRIED CHICKEN TASTING	\$73.0
SWEET DREAMS	\$65.0	VEGETARIAN FRESH PASTA FEAST	\$45.0
This Week		VEGETARIAN PASTA CLASS MEAL	\$68.0
UMAMI: JAPANESE FRIED CHICKEN MORE	\$45.0	Meals By Request	
FLAVORS OF NORTHERN IRAN	\$37.0	PRIDE BRUNCH	\$34.0
JAPANESE SEAFOOD SUPPER	\$33.0	INDIAN STREET FOOD WINE	\$30.0
FILIPINO-INSPIRED DINNER AND COCKTAILS	\$45.0	PAIRING HOME FERMENTATION CLASS WITH A LIGHT MEAL	\$65.0
This Weekend		SUMMER: A 4-COURSE TASTING MENU	\$49.0
HOMEMADE PASTA FEAST 5 COURSES	\$65.0	7S SUPPER CLUB SUMMER SURPRISE	\$58.0
5-COURSE SOUTH INDIAN CHICKEN TASTING MENU	\$54.0	FEASTLY HAPPY HOUR: ITALIAN APERITIVO	\$12.0
NYC BAGELS SHAKSHOUKA	\$14.0	3-COURSE JAPANESE OMAKASE	\$30.0
OMAKASE: FLAVORS FROM LAND SEA	\$68.0	WESBURGER ANNIVERSARY TASTING	\$30.0

BACON V. BACON V. BACON

	805
1	4

	EAST BAY ISRAELI BRUNCH	\$45.0	A LONDON SUMMER	\$34.0
TA CA	INCREDIBLE MEDIBLES! LIGHT TASTING CANNABUTTER AND CANNAOIL HARNESSING THE POWER OF CBD'S AND/OR THC IN YOUR COOKING	\$175.0	CALIFORNIA-JAPANESE TASTING MENU	\$38.0
			THE JOY OF KHAO SOI	\$30.0
			BRUNCH: INDIAN PIZZA CLASS	\$38.0
	THAI: GREEN CURRY SEAFOOD DINNER	\$29.0	HOT DOGS OF THE WORLD	\$38.0
DIMNER			6-COURSE SUMMER TASTING	\$65.0
	And Beyond!		BURMESE: COCONUT CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$25.0
	LEARN FROM THE MASTER SUSHI CLASS ROLLS	\$99.0	VEGAN FILIPINO KAMAYAN DINNER	\$40.0
	SOUTH INDIAN SEAFOOD FEST	\$62.0	CENA ITALIANA IN VERDE	\$35.0
	MALAYSIA'S INDEPENDENCE DAY	\$58.0	HAWAIIAN-FILIPINO DINNER AND	\$40.0
	28-COURSE SOUTH INDIAN	\$68.0	LIVE MUSIC	\$40.0
	KARAIKUDI WEDDING FEAST		A DAMN FOOD WASTE DINNER	
	BRITISH BALTI TRIANGLE DINNER	\$42.0	VEGAN SUMMER IN THE MISSION	\$32.0
	SUNDAY GRAVY SUPPERCLUB	\$49.0	EE A CTI V I I A DDV I I OUD	612.0
		4 1010	FEASTLY HAPPY HOUR	\$12.0

\$38.0



Feastly

Florida Street 20th StreetCA 94110, San Andreas, United States **Opening Hours:**

gallery image